
LOT 8
LEMACKS HEIGHTS PB5/195

EPPLEY ERIC & ANGEL
16989 OAK HILL RD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

42-3N-28-1215-0008-0000

0000 VACANT
04

4031.00

CHESTER RIVER RD, YULEE
06/20/2023 MLU

06/20/2023 MLU 0.98 78,400 0 0 78,400

STANDARD
4

0
0

78,400
78,400
19,703
58,697

0
58,697
78,400

0

78,400

2380/0715 7/29/2020 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDER CHARLES F & JE

EPPLEY ERIC & ANGEL

0805/1917 9/10/1997 WD Q I 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEMACKS LARRY D

WILDER CHARLES F & 
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0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0007 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 78,400


